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two eyelets for
padlocks (& 0.3
inch)

waterproof (IP67
certified)
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extremely robust { =)

easy-open locks

temperature
stable
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B&W OUTDOOR.CASES TYPE 4000

Product number: 4000/B

dustproof

30-year warranty

rubberized handle

stackable

airworthy

420 mm
325 mm
180 mm

385 mm

265 mm
165 mm

Accessories

B&W (Jiaxing) Co., Ltd | No.997 Fenghua Road, Jiaxing 314036, Zhejiang, P.R. China
Tel +86 573 8269 3528 | Fax +86 573 8269 3530 | info@b-w-international.com.cn

www.b-w-international.com.cn

45 mm
120 mm

Lid Pocket (LP) for B&W outdoor.case
Shoulder Strap (CS) for B&W outdoor.case
Mesh bag (MB) for B&W outdoor.cases



